CAFOM S.A.

CAFOM S.A.

ISIN: FR0010151589

Overview

2024/08/09 13:57:24

Price
8.62 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.23% (-0.02)

FR0010151589
CAFO
Euronext Paris
EUR
Commerce
Stock

83 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

8.60 EUR (170)
9.00 EUR (1,072)
8.64 EUR

8.82 EUR

8.62 EUR

8.64 EUR
8.622487 EUR
386

2,862.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010151589&ID_NOTATION=11069436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010151589&ID_NOTATION=11069436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10978a38c4fec2ef2a280b22e604be259e4a5e61ae691c0c4c7b3bf3a80d3235&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71cabf87b5a088a24&time=1723331874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9311a9765f0cf7f65c51f2416f767c52d50f58035758c4db28a3d9d1545de8c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff9f5c4f4766feb12&time=1723331874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a0f0a17ccfdadeaf43955e5dcf3d51290c557f06282518fbf9ede9693d3f7e5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7308ea1265f836ee&time=1723331874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d6a26ddf8fb7faa944665e6f408734567958db2eea92a0d06e8c5bd23ee6305&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89c7aeff1a2fef466&time=1723331874&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=940a7fb427547a51fce1f13cd271bffb38e003acc4bad15401deea9ce83d5c8f&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed69b90978f41ecab&time=1723331874&tool=RSC

CAFOM S.A.

Details

2024/08/09 13:57:24

Price
8.62 EUR

Difference © -023%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN FR0010151589
Symbol CAFO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 83 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.60 EUR (170)
Ask (Ask size) 9.00 EUR (1,072)
Open 8.64 EUR
High 8.82 EUR
Low 8.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.64 EUR
VWAP 8.622487 EUR
Volume (pcs) 386
Trading volume 2,862.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 181
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.75% -11.62% -38.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.44 -1.16 -5.48
Beta -0.01 -0.07 0.30

Volatility 28.81 28.06 36.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CAFOM S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 17:08 8.44 EUR
09

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 9.20 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 8.42 EUR
09

Euronext Paris 2024/08/ 13:57 8.62 EUR
09

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:12 8.40 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.98 EUR (2024/04/12
8.62 EUR (2024/01/08
10.50 EUR (2023/09/11
8.62 EUR (2024/01/08

8.67 EUR (1,205
9.08 EUR (1,268
9.25 EUR (1,400

)
)
)
9.32 EUR (1,704)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11069436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503341

CAFOM S.A.

09

3/4

ERSTE

Group



CAFOM S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CAFOM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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